

Fill in this information to identify your case:			
United States Bankruptcy Court for the:			
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	_		
Case number (if known)	Chapter	11	
			☐ Check if this an amended filing
			1

Official Form 201

Voluntary Petition for Non-Individuals Filing for Bankruptcy

4/16

If more space is needed, attach a separate sheet to this form. On the top of any additional pages, write the debtor's name and case number (if known). For more information, a separate document, *Instructions for Bankruptcy Forms for Non-Individuals*, is available.

1.	Debtor's name	CRESTALLIANCE, LLC	
2.	All other names debtor used in the last 8 years		
	Include any assumed names, trade names and doing business as names		
3.	Debtor's federal Employer Identification Number (EIN)	20-4717330	
4.	Debtor's address	Principal place of business	Mailing address, if different from principal place of business
		2275 Huntington Drive, Suite 534	
		San Marino, CA 91108	
		Number, Street, City, State & ZIP Code	P.O. Box, Number, Street, City, State & ZIP Code
		Los Angeles County	Location of principal assets, if different from principal place of business
		County	1804 -1806-1808 South Chapel Avenue Alhambra, CA 91801
			Number, Street, City, State & ZIP Code
5.	Debtor's website (URL)		
6.	Type of debtor	■ Corporation (including Limited Liability Company	y (LLC) and Limited Liability Partnership (LLP))
		☐ Partnership (excluding LLP)	
		☐ Other. Specify:	

Page 2 of 9
Case number (if known) Main Document

Debtor CRESTALLIANCE, LLC

	Name											
7.	Describe debtor's business	A. Check one: Health Care Business (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(27A)) Single Asset Real Estate (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51B)) Railroad (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(44)) Stockbroker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(53A)) Commodity Broker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(6)) Clearing Bank (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 781(3)) None of the above										
		B. Check all that apply ☐ Tax-exempt entity (as described in 26 U.S.C. §501) ☐ Investment company, including hedge fund or pooled investment vehicle (as defined in 15 U.S.C. §80a-3) ☐ Investment advisor (as defined in 15 U.S.C. §80b-2(a)(11))						3)				
		C. NAICS (North American Industry Classification System) 4-digit code that best describes debtor. See http://www.uscourts.gov/four-digit-national-association-naics-codes .										
8.	Under which chapter of the Bankruptcy Code is the debtor filing?	Check of Chap	oter 7 oter 9 oter 11. <i>C</i>	•	are less than \$ The debtor is a business debto statement, and procedure in 1° A plan is being Acceptances o accordance with the debtor is referenced to the procedure of the debtor is referenced to the d	s2,566,05 a small buor, attach d federal if 1 U.S.C. g filed with of the plan th 11 U.S required t nmission Voluntary 201A) with	so (amousiness the moincome § 1116(h this pen were so.C. § 116 accord y Petitic th this form	unt subject to debtor as def st recent bala tax return or if 1)(B). etition. solicited preper 126(b). eriodic reports ing to § 13 or or for Non-Indiporm.	adjustmer fined in 11 ince sheet if all of the etition from a (for exam 15(d) of th ividuals Fil	nt on 4/01/19 and U.S.C. § 101(5), statement of one or more cluber one or more cluber 10K and 10 e Securities Extending for Bankrup	nd every 3 yind every 3 yind every 3 yind perations, con on exist, assess of creations (CQ) with the change Act to try under C	ebtor is a small ash-flow follow the editors, in Securities and of 1934. File the hapter 11
9.	Were prior bankruptcy cases filed by or against the debtor within the last 8 years?	□ No. ■ Yes.										
	If more than 2 cases, attach a separate list.		District	Cent	ral District	\	When	8/24/17		Case number	17-20450)
			District				When			Case number		
10.	Are any bankruptcy cases pending or being filed by a business partner or an affiliate of the debtor?	■ No □ Yes.										
	List all cases. If more than 1, attach a separate list		Debtor						F	Relationship		
			District				When		c	Case number, if	known	

Casa 2:17-hk-2/306-ED Filed 11/22/17 Entered 11/22/17 07:05:34

	Case 2.17-	DK-24330-LIV D	oct i lien tr		11/22/11 01.03.34 Desc				
Debt	or CRESTALLIANCE	, LLC	Aain Documen	t Page 3 of 9	er (if known)				
	Name	,							
11.	Why is the case filed in this district?	Check all that apply:							
	uns district?		■ Debtor has had its domicile, principal place of business, or principal assets in this district for 1 preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other distri						
		☐ A bankruptcy case	concerning debtor's a	affiliate, general partner, or	partnership is pending in this district.				
12.	Does the debtor own or have possession of any	■ No							
	real property or personal property that needs	☐ Yes. Answer below	for each property that	needs immediate attention	a. Attach additional sheets if needed.				
	immediate attention?	Why does the	property need imme	ediate attention? (Check a	all that apply.)				
		☐ It poses or i What is the	9 1	reat of imminent and identi	fiable hazard to public health or safety.				
		☐ It needs to	be physically secured	or protected from the weat	her.				
					eriorate or lose value without attention (for example, s-related assets or other options).				
		Other							
		Where is the	oroperty?						
			Num	ber, Street, City, State & Z	IP Code				
		Is the propert	y insured?						
		□ No							
		☐ Yes. Insu	rance agency						
		Con	tact name						
		Phoi	ne						
	Statistical and admir	nistrative information							
13.	Debtor's estimation of available funds	. Check one:							
	available fullus	☐ Funds will be	available for distribution	on to unsecured creditors.					
		After any adm	inistrative expenses a	re paid, no funds will be av	railable to unsecured creditors.				
14.	Estimated number of	■ 1-49		□ 1,000-5,000	2 5,001-50,000				
	creditors	□ 50-99		□ 5001-10,000	<u></u> 50,001-100,000				
		□ 100-199	[□ 10,001-25,000	☐ More than100,000				

16. Estimated liabilities

15. Estimated Assets

□ \$0 - \$50,000

□ \$50,001 - \$100,000

□ \$100,001 - \$500,000

200-999

□ \$0 - \$50,000 □ \$50,001 - \$100,000

□ \$100,001 - \$500,000 □ \$500,001 - \$1 million

□ \$500,000,001 - \$1 billion ■ \$1,000,001 - \$10 million □ \$1,000,000,001 - \$10 billion

□ \$10,000,001 - \$50 million □ \$10,000,000,001 - \$50 billion □ \$50,000,001 - \$100 million ☐ More than \$50 billion □ \$100,000,001 - \$500 million

□ \$500,000,001 - \$1 billion ■ \$1,000,001 - \$10 million

□ \$1,000,000,001 - \$10 billion □ \$10,000,001 - \$50 million □ \$10,000,000,001 - \$50 billion □ \$50,000,001 - \$100 million ☐ More than \$50 billion □ \$100,000,001 - \$500 million

Case 2:17-bk-24396-ER Doc 1 Filed 11/22/17 Entered 11/22/17 07:05:34 Page 4 of 9 Case number (if known) Main Document

Debtor **CRESTALLIANCE, LLC**

	Request for I	Relief,	Declaration,	and	Signatures
--	---------------	---------	--------------	-----	-------------------

216388

Bar number and State

WARNING -- Bankruptcy fraud is a serious crime. Making a false statement in connection with a bankruptcy case can result in fines up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 20 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 1341, 1519, and 3571.

17.	Declaration and signature
	of authorized
	representative of debtor

18. Signature of attorney

The debtor requests relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States Code, specified in this petition.

I have been authorized to file this petition on behalf of the debtor.

I have examined the information in this petition and have a reasonable belief that the information is trued and correct.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on November 21, 2017

/s/ Rebecca Chiu	Rebecca Chiu				
Signature of authorized representative of debtor	Printed name				
Title					
/ /s/ Francisco Javier Aldana	Date November 21, 2017				
Signature of attorney for debtor	MM / DD / YYYY				
Signature of attorney for debtor Francisco Javier Aldana 216388	MM / DD / YYYY				
,	MM / DD / YYYY				
Francisco Javier Aldana 216388	MM / DD / YYYY				
Francisco Javier Aldana 216388 Printed name	MM / DD / YYYY				
Francisco Javier Aldana 216388 Printed name Law Offices of Francisco Javier Aldana	MM / DD / YYYY				
Francisco Javier Aldana 216388 Printed name Law Offices of Francisco Javier Aldana Firm name	MM / DD / YYYY				
Francisco Javier Aldana 216388 Printed name Law Offices of Francisco Javier Aldana Firm name 3033 Fifth Avenue	MM / DD / YYYY				

Case 2:17-bk-24396-ER Doc 1 Filed 11/22/17 Entered 11/22/17 07:05:34 Desc Main Document Page 5 of 9

Fill in this inform	mation to identify the case	:		
Debtor name	CRESTALLIANCE, LLC			
United States E	Bankruptcy Court for the:	CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	_	Check if this is an
Case number (if known):		_	amended filing

Official Form 204

Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders

A list of creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims must be filed in a Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 case. Include claims which the debtor disputes. Do not include claims by any person or entity who is an insider, as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(31). Also, do not include claims by secured creditors, unless the unsecured claim resulting from inadequate collateral value places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims.

Name of creditor and complete mailing address, including zip code	Name, telephone number and email address of creditor contact	Nature of claim (for example, trade debts, bank loans, professional services,	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, or disputed	Amount of claim If the claim is fully unsecured, fill in only unsecured claim amount and deduct value of collateral or setoff to calculate unsecured claim.		nt and deduction for
		and government contracts)		Total claim, if partially secured	Deduction for value of collateral or setoff	Unsecured claim
Ocwen Loan Servicing PO Box 24738 West Palm Beach, FL 33416		592-594 East 6th Street, Azusa, California 91702	Disputed	\$455,000.00	\$426,357.00	\$28,643.00
Qing Tao 68 W. Las Flores Avenue Arcadia, CA 91007		2395 Roanoke Road, San Marino, California 91108		\$500,000.00	\$1,900,000.00	\$300,000.00
ServPro 9906 Lower Azusa Road El Monte, AR 71731		mechanics lien on property for work performed.	Disputed	\$35,000.00	\$0.00	\$35,000.00

CRESTALLIANCE, LLC 2275 Huntington Drive, Suite 534 San Marino, CA 91108

Francisco Javier Aldana Law Offices of Francisco Javier Aldana 3033 Fifth Avenue San Diego, CA 92103

BSI Financial Services 314 S. Franklin Street Titusville, PA 16354

Dan and Rebecca Chiu 2275 Huntington Drive No. 534 San Marino, CA 91108

Dan and Rebecca Chiu 2275 Huntington Drive Ste 534 San Marino, CA 91108

Jing Huang 533 South Atlantic Boulevard No. 108 Monterey Park, CA 91754

Ocwen Loan Servicing PO Box 24738 West Palm Beach, FL 33416

Ocwen Loan Servicing PO Box 24738 West Palm Beach, FL 33416 Qing Tao 68 W. Las Flores Avenue Arcadia, CA 91007

ServPro 9906 Lower Azusa Road El Monte, AR 71731

Case 2:17-bk-24396-ER Doc 1 Filed 11/22/17 Entered 11/22/17 07:05:34 Desc Main Document Page 8 of 9

Attorney or Party Name, Address, Telephone & FAX Nos., and State Bar No. & Email Address	FOR COURT USE ONLY
Francisco Javier Aldana 216388	
3033 Fifth Avenue	
San Diego, CA 92103	
California State Bar Number: 216388	
■ Attorney for:	
UNITED STATES BA CENTRAL DISTRIC	
In re:	CASE NO.:
CRESTALLIANCE, LLC	ADVERSARY NO.:
Debtor(s),	CHAPTER: 11
Plaintiff(s),	
	CORPORATE OWNERSHIP STATEMENT PURSUANT TO FRBP 1007(a)(1)
	and 7007.1, and LBR 1007-4
	[No hearing]
Defendant(s).	

Pursuant to FRBP 1007(a)(1) and 7007.1, and LBR 1007-4, any corporation, other than a governmental unit, that is a debtor in a voluntary case or a party to an adversary proceeding or a contested matter shall file this Statement identifying all its parent corporations and listing any publicly held company, other than a governmental unit, that directly or indirectly own 10% or more of any class of the corporation's equity interest, or state that there are no entities to report. This Corporate Ownership Statement must be filed with the initial pleading filed by a corporate entity in a case or adversary proceeding. A supplemental statement must promptly be filed upon any change in circumstances that renders this Corporate Ownership Statement inaccurate.

I,	Francisco Javier Aldana 216388	, the undersigned in the above-captioned case, hereby declare
	(Print Name of Attorney or Declarant)	
un	der penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States	of America that the following is true and correct:

[Check 1.	the appropriate boxes and, if applicable, provide to I have personal knowledge of the matters set forth in I am the president or other officer or an authorized I am a party to an adversary proceeding I am a party to a contested matter	this Statement b	ecause:			
2.a.	·					
b.	■ There are no entities that directly or indirectly own	10% or more of	any class of the corporation's equity interest.			
Novem	nber 21, 2017	By: /s/	Francisco Javier Aldana			
Date		Sig	nature of Debtor, or attorney for Debtor			
		Name:	Francisco Javier Aldana 216388 Printed name of Debtor, or attorney for Debtor			